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Fox Sports Network – Detroit to air

Mentor Michigan Lloyd Carr PSAs 
The Lloyd Carr PSAs – “I’m Recruiting” and “Waiting” will air during FSN broadcasted Detroit Red Wings hockey games and Detroit Pistons basketball games.  Below are their respective FSN schedules.  Please tune in to view the Mentor Michigan PSAs.

Detroit Red Wings

	Date of Game
	Time of Game
	Location/Opponent

	Saturday, January 3
	8:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Minnesota

	Tuesday, January 6
	7:30 p.m.
	Columbus at Detroit

	Thursday, January 8
	7:30 p.m.
	Dallas at Detroit

	Saturday, January 10
	7:00 p.m.
	Buffalo at Detroit

	Wednesday, January 14
	10:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Anaheim

	Thursday, January 15
	10:30 p.m.
	Detroit at Los Angeles

	Saturday, January 17
	10:30 p.m.
	Detroit at San Jose

	Tuesday, January 20
	9:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Phoenix

	Tuesday, January 27
	7:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Columbus

	Thursday, January 29
	7:30 p.m.
	Dallas at Detroit

	Saturday, January 31
	12:30 p.m.
	Detroit at Washington


Detroit Pistons

	Date of Game
	Time of Game
	Location/Opponent

	Friday, January 2
	8:00 p.m.
	Sacramento at Detroit

	Sunday, January 4
	3:30 p.m.
	Detroit at LA Clippers

	Wednesday, January 7
	10:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Portland

	Friday, January 9
	9:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Denver

	Saturday, January 10
	9:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Utah

	Tuesday, January 13
	7:30 p.m.
	Charlotte at Detroit

	Wednesday, January 14
	7:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Indiana

	Friday, January 16
	8:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Oklahoma City

	Saturday, January 17
	7:30 p.m.
	New Orleans at Detroit

	Wednesday, January 21
	7:30 p.m.
	Toronto at Detroit

	Friday, January 23
	7:00 p.m.
	Dallas at Detroit

	Wednesday, January 28
	8:00 p.m.
	Detroit at Minnesota

	Friday, January 30
	7:00 p.m.
	Boston at Detroit


